
LOT 55 EMERALD LAKES PHASE 2.

808-651, DC 877-1536, 877-1538, 

PEDRO LUIS A A/PEDRO GISELL RAMPAZZO
147 NW ZACK DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-3S-16-02372-255

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

28316.050 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU
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2
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4,470
38,500

244,409
90,284

154,125
HX HB 51,411

102,714
244,409

0

247,590

1333/1862 3/23/2017 WD Q I 01 145,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

YOUNG Y REAGIN

LUIS A A & GISELLE 

1221/1662 9/21/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JEFFOREY REAGIN

YOUNG Y REAGIN
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31672 MAINT/ALTR 45 01/06/2014

9929 SFR 250 07/07/1995

2018HX Base Yr

147 NW ZACK DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,083 127.4427 142.74 297,327 1995 1995 0 0 0 32.25 67.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1793

BAS 320 100 320 30,946

BAS 1,473 100 1,473 142,448

FGR 483 55 266 25,724

FOP 16 30 5 484

PTO 100 5 5 484

PTO 140 5 7 677

PTO 140 5 7 677

2,672 2,083 201,439

BAS= W14 N4 W13 S12 W2 S7 E2 S12 FGR= S21 E23 N21 W23 $ E23S9
E10 FOP= S4 E4 N4 W4$ E4 S7 E14 N33 BAS= N10 W24 S15 E11  U5
R10  E3$ W3  L10 D5  W11 N15 PTO= E10 PTO= E14 N10 W14 S10$
N10 W10 S10$ PTO= N10 W14 S10 E14$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,513.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 2,270

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 800

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

4,470

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


